BHS Safety Barriers and Guardrails are highly visible safety essentials. Heavy duty barriers prevent unwanted vehicle access
and protect people, buildings, walkways, and equipment against harm or damage.
Safety Barriers & Guardrails
bhs1.com1.800.BHS.9500
Material Handling Equipment
BHS1.com1.800.BHS.9500
Ask about custom warehouse equipment for your unique application.
As a full-service original equipment manufacturer, BHS can build custom solutions for any material handling challenge. Contact the BHS

DEPTH
OVERALL
WIDTH
OVERALL
DEPTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT WEIGHT STEEL
PLATE
60801001 4-1/4" (108 mm) 3" (76 mm) 9.125" (232 mm) 5.125" (130 mm) 12.375" (314 mm) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 3/16"  (5 mm)
MODELS OVERALL
LENGTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
OVERALL
DEPTH
FWS-42 42” (1067 mm)
2-1/16” (52 mm) 6” (152 mm)
FWS-48 48” (1219 mm)
FWS-60 60” (1524 mm)
FWS-72 72” (1829 mm)
FWS-118 118” (2997 mm)